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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $10.00 $4.00 $6.00  0.12 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.12
20 SPOT Totals: $4.00 $10.00 $6.00 

5 $98.75 $13.00 $85.75  1.17  0.80  0.015 SPOT

 1.17
5 SPOT Totals: $13.00 $98.75 $85.75 

2 $79.40 $98.67 ($19.27)  0.94  0.73  0.01BEST BET

3 $42.20 $83.33 ($41.13)  0.50  0.69  0.00BEST BET

 1.45
BEST BET Totals: $182.00 $121.60 ($60.40)

40 $65.00 $64.00 $1.00  0.77 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.77
BOTTOM S Totals: $64.00 $65.00 $1.00 

5 $395.00 $88.00 $307.00  4.69  0.79  0.04CRISCASH

 4.69
CRISCASH Totals: $88.00 $395.00 $307.00 

32 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.06 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.06
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

5 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.24  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.24
MONEYBAL Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

8 $57.00 $6.30 $50.70  0.68  1.00  0.01PENNY

 0.68
PENNY Totals: $6.30 $57.00 $50.70 

1 $817.00 $415.50 $401.50  9.71  0.75  0.07Regular

2 $1,636.00 $1,365.00 $271.00  19.44  0.78  0.15Regular

3 $1,417.20 $948.25 $468.95  16.84  0.79  0.13Regular

4 $167.25 $228.88 ($61.63)  1.99  0.81  0.02Regular

5 $94.50 $5.75 $88.75  1.12  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $24.40 $6.35 $18.05  0.29  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $11.80 $0.00 $11.80  0.14  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $5.60 $6.20 ($0.60)  0.07  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.04  0.72  0.00Regular

12 $19.00 $35.00 ($16.00)  0.23  0.72  0.00Regular

14 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.06  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.12  0.70  0.00Regular

 50.04
Regular Totals: $3,010.93 $4,210.75 $1,199.82 

1 $703.00 $441.20 $261.80  8.35  0.50  0.04SPOTLITE

2 $654.50 $743.60 ($89.10)  7.78  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $914.00 $731.40 $182.60  10.86  0.58  0.06SPOTLITE

4 $386.00 $263.60 $122.40  4.59  0.56  0.03SPOTLITE

5 $76.00 $6.40 $69.60  0.90  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 32.48
SPOTLITE Totals: $2,186.20 $2,733.50 $547.30 

3 $572.00 $672.00 ($100.00)  6.80  0.67  0.05SUPERSP

 6.80
SUPERSP Totals: $672.00 $572.00 ($100.00)

40 $126.50 $145.00 ($18.50)  1.50 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 1.50
TOP S Totals: $145.00 $126.50 ($18.50)

 0.67 100.00Grand Totals $8,415.10 $6,371.43 $2,043.67 
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